
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.93

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8031 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird10 36.93

8027 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ 28.61



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.74

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak10 35.74

12022 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia8 42.89



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

25.83

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold10 25.83

16005 Beta Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley 7 33.15

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara6 34.45

16004 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro5 37.3

16001 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle2 46.11

16020 Violet American Water Spaniel Howie Carr NQ NT

16002 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 28.89

16009 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 48.09

16007 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 52.09



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.84

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara10 26.84

20005 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho9 27.29

20004 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit9 28.69

20007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley9 28.73

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert9 28.79

20001 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro9 29.12

20009 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 50 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.93

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine10 28.93

24011 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere9 29.88

24006 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse9 30.01

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt9 30.67

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine9 31.28

24017 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett8 33.86

24018 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ NT

24001 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 31.04



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.31

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 William Scottish Terrier Julieanne Bovat10 36.31



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.37

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney10 29.37

16027 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall5 43.07

16023 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ NT

16022 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 44.98



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.11

TACCM 3/15/2015

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker10 30.11

20040 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani9 31.35

20055 Callie All American Scott Weiner3 49.62

20022 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ NT

20026 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 31.5

20045 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 32.56

20047 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 34.75

20041 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 43.55

20049 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 44.72



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACCM 3/15/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Zeke All American Alice Smith100 45.65 2.804



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACCM 3/15/2015

125

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis90 52.15 2.397

16035 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 3/15/2015

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr95 43.91 3.211

8024 Malala Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ 72.63 1.941



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCM 3/15/2015

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 69.38 2.032



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACCM 3/15/2015

145

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 47.66 3.042

16044 Lacey English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette NQ 67.93 2.135



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TACCM 3/15/2015

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACCM 3/15/2015

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 61.96 2.405



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 3/15/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 55.07 3.051

8023 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 52.89 3.176

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 87.05 1.93

8002 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 87.05 1.93



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCM 3/15/2015

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 65.34 2.632



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 42.12 4.179

20001 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 58.69 2.999

20035 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 81.16 2.169



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 73.24 2.403



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 3/15/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 42.22 3.979

8007 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 43.05 3.902

8030 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 46.13 3.642

8031 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 55.53 3.025

8016 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 56.58 2.969

8011 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 58.56 2.869

8032 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 45.13 3.723

8008 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 58.92 2.851

8009 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 63.56 2.643

8033 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 81.92 2.051



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCM 3/15/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.52 3.951

12021 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 42.63 3.941

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.92 3.659

12004 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos100 54.57 3.079

12023 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 43.17 3.892

12013 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer NQ 45.17 3.719

12025 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi NQ 46.17 3.639

12014 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 54.58 3.078

12006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.53 2.822

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 64.49 2.605

12022 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 68 2.471



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCM 3/15/2015

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 35.58 4.834

16050 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 36.53 4.708

16042 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 38.57 4.459

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 50.65 3.396

16040 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 51.55 3.337

16021 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 51.78 3.322

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 52.69 3.264

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 52.97 3.247

16004 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 54.16 3.176

16009 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

16039 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 38.45 4.473

16011 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 48.28 3.563

16012 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 52.1 3.301

16017 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 54.6 3.150

16002 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 55.35 3.107

16016 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 55.68 3.089

16005 Beta Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley  NQ 57.09 3.013

16007 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 61.45 2.799

16020 Violet American Water Spaniel Howie Carr NQ 79.4 2.166



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 41.5 4.241

20007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 45.96 3.829

20008 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt100 47.38 3.715

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 50.42 3.491

20009 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20005 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 40.75 4.319

20018 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 45.28 3.887

20004 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 47.62 3.696

20017 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 47.92 3.673

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 49.62 3.547

20038 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel NQ 49.81 3.533

20014 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 49.95 3.524

20020 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 51.83 3.396

20037 Indy Border Collie Kathleen Dallon NQ 55.1 3.194

20036 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 56.45 3.118

20011 Raisin Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 61.45 2.864



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 44.06 3.995

24017 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 48.48 3.630

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 40.86 4.307

24006 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 42.48 4.143

24012 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 43.61 4.036

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 44.79 3.929

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 47.09 3.738

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 48.58 3.623

24011 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 51.67 3.406

24007 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 54.35 3.238

24016 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 61.12 2.88



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCM 3/15/2015

123

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 William Scottish Terrier Julieanne Bovat NQ 43.66 2.817



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCM 3/15/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Callie All American Scott Weiner100 44.01 2.908

16046 Bella Golden Retriever Betsy Thiel NQ 52.01 2.461



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 3/15/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Mayhem Doberman Pinscher Rebecca Guaraldo95 45.51 2.813

20049 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 3/15/2015

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 58.92 2.393



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 3/15/2015

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 48.59 2.902



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 3/15/2015

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen85 64.25 2.319

20047 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 62.32 2.391

20033 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 62.65 2.378



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCM 3/15/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4009 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon100 75.12 2.236



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 70.48 2.497



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani100 46.68 3.770

20039 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 57.69 3.051

20024 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 57.58 3.057



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCM 3/15/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 52.72 3.187

4002 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 65.69 2.557

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 68.98 2.435



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 3/15/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 43.78 3.837

8020 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 51.12 3.286

8017 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 50.3 3.34

8018 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 52.46 3.202



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 3/15/2015

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

12016 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 51.49 3.340



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 47.67 3.692

16023 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 48.2 3.651

16027 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 63.05 2.791

16029 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 49.17 3.579

16025 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 62.2 2.83



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCM 3/15/2015

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 46.37 3.796

20031 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin100 54.75 3.215

20029 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

100 61.4 2.866

20045 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 55.8 3.154

20026 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 62.13 2.833

20041 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 64.43 2.732

20042 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 64.81 2.716

20028 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 69.48 2.533



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 3/15/2015

106

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 25.67 4.129



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 3/15/2015

102

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8036 CeCe Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt95 32.47 3.141



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 3/15/2015

106

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis95 29.08 3.645



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 3/15/2015

106

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 30.93 3.427



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 3/15/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr95 32.77 3.906

8033 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ NT

8023 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 38.04 3.365



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCM 3/15/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 61.91 2.068



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCM 3/15/2015

132

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel95 26.85 4.916

16043 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 38.83 3.399

16044 Lacey English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette NQ 50.29 2.625



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACCM 3/15/2015

137

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 48.69 2.814



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACCM 3/15/2015

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 49.57 2.885

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 54.94 2.603

8024 Malala Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ 61.37 2.330



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCM 3/15/2015

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 27.76 5.367



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCM 3/15/2015

155

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro100 32.59 4.756

20002 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 34.83 4.450

20011 Raisin Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 44.7 3.468



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 3/15/2015

155

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 53.14 2.917



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACCM 3/15/2015

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 30.42 4.701

8030 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 31.61 4.524

8016 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 39.08 3.659

8008 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 41.72 3.428

8011 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 42.84 3.338

8031 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ NT

8014 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 26.98 5.300

8032 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 30.34 4.713

8009 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 52.61 2.718

8002 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 69.17 2.067



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TACCM 3/15/2015

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.06 4.757

12023 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 31.12 4.595

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.12 4.452

12013 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 34.05 4.2

12004 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos100 36.12 3.959

12021 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 28.61 4.998

12006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 45.35 3.153

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.73 2.876

12022 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 50.6 2.826



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 26.89 5.541

16042 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 30.33 4.913

16016 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33.4 4.461

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 35.41 4.208

16021 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 36.31 4.104

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 38.37 3.883

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 38.75 3.845

16007 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 41.34 3.604

16020 Violet American Water Spaniel Howie Carr NQ NT

16006 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 32.95 4.522

16012 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 33.32 4.472

16050 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 34.35 4.338

16005 Beta Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley  NQ 35.69 4.175

16040 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 35.81 4.161

16004 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 38.85 3.835

16001 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 56.13 2.655



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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155

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 30.96 5.006

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 31.56 4.911

20038 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 32.76 4.731

20004 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 33.64 4.608

20014 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 35.82 4.327

20005 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 27.27 5.684

20007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 30.63 5.060

20017 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 31.12 4.981

20018 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 31.35 4.944

20020 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 35.78 4.332

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 35.94 4.313

20037 Indy Border Collie Kathleen Dallon NQ 39.6 3.914

20036 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 43.96 3.526

20008 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 44.13 3.512

20035 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 49.97 3.102



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 31.13 4.979

24008 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 31.99 4.845

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.4 4.784

24007 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 34.39 4.507

24017 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 35.53 4.363

24006 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 29.43 5.267

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 33.82 4.583

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 34.16 4.537

24016 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 40.58 3.82

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 43.21 3.587



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 William Scottish Terrier Julieanne Bovat NQ 27.1 3.764



Preferred Novice
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 27 3.778



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Callie All American Scott Weiner100 28.77 3.684

16046 Bella Golden Retriever Betsy Thiel87 48.61 2.181



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT

20050 Mayhem Doberman Pinscher Rebecca Guaraldo NQ 43.24 2.451



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 38.5 3.325

4009 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon NQ 61.72 2.074



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kodi Havanese Karen Randall NQ NT



Preferred Open
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen95 42.63 3.214

20047 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT

20024 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 31.42 4.360

20033 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 52.99 2.585



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ NT

12028 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Martha Chiarchiaro NQ 46.5 3.204



Preferred Excellent
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Jumpers  Results
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Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:
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16022 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 50.56 3.066
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Std Course Time:
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20040 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 36.43 4.255



Preferred Masters
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Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 37.95 3.768

4002 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 46.27 3.091

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 47.54 3.008



Preferred Masters
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8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 28.58 5.003

8020 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 31.85 4.49

8018 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 37.13 3.851

8017 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 37.92 3.771



Preferred Masters
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 34.65 4.300

12026 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 29.15 5.111



Preferred Masters
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 32.11 4.827

16037 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 28.13 5.510

16023 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 32.1 4.829

16029 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 35.77 4.333

16025 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 41.51 3.734

16027 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 43.29 3.581



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 34.95 4.435

20045 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr100 36.58 4.237

20029 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

100 47.64 3.254

20042 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ NT

20026 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 44.92 3.451

20031 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 44.95 3.448

20028 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 49.72 3.117

20041 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 55.08 2.814

20039 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse NQ 60.32 2.57


